
S.N0 NAME FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S MNAME GENDER CATEGORY FACULTY

1 AACHAL BADSOLIYA RAMCHANDRA USHA FEMALE GEN ARTS

2 AARSHI MEHTA AMIT MEHTA JIGYA MEHTA FEMALE GEN COMMERCE

3 ALEENA CHOUHAN ASLAM CHOUHAN SHABANA CHOUHAN FEMALE GEN ARTS

4 ALPESH MAIDA LAVJI MAIDA THAVRI DEVI MALE ST SCIENCE

5 ANIL KUMAR NINAMA RAI CHAND NINAMA VALKI DEVI MALE ST ARTS

6 ANISHA DODIYAR SHELENDRA DODIYAR SAVITA DEVI FEMALE ST ARTS

7 ANITA DENDOR NANURAM DENDOR VARSHA DENDOR FEMALE ST ARTS

8 ANJALI KUMARI MEENA MAHAVEER MEENA NIRMALA DEVI FEMALE ST ARTS

9 ANKIT MEENA JUGRAJ MEENA SUNDER BAI MALE ST ARTS

10 AYUSHI JAIN MAHAVEER JAIN MADHU JAIN FEMALE EWS ARTS

11 AYUSHI VERMA DESHRAJ VERMA RATANA VERMA FEMALE SC ARTS

12 BAPULAL HARISH MANU MALE ST ARTS

13 BHAVANA PATEL DUNGAR JI PATEL KAMLA PATEL FEMALE OBCNCL ARTS

14 BHAVYATA RATHOR BHAIYA LAL RATHOR SHAKUNTALA RATHOR FEMALE OBCNCL SCIENCE

15 BHUMIKA YADAV DEVILAL TULSI FEMALE SC ARTS

16 CHANDA YADAV GULAB JI YADAV PUSHPA DEVI FEMALE SC ARTS

17 CHAYAN BUNKAR KRISHNAPRASAD BUNKAR USHA DEVI MALE SC SCIENCE

18 CHHATRAVIR KULDIP GARG BAPU LAL GURU BASANTI MALE SC ARTS

19 CHINNAL JAYANTILAL LEELA DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL SCIENCE

20 CHIRAG DABI ASHOK DABI ANITA DABI MALE ST SCIENCE

21 DEEPAK KUMAR PARGI NATHULAL PARGI PUSHPA DEVI MALE ST SCIENCE

22 DEEPIKA MAIDA DHULIRAM MAIDA PHULI DEVI FEMALE ST ARTS

23 DEEVYA KUMARI RAWAL NEMCHAND RAWAL MANGI DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL SCIENCE

24 DEVI DAN BAG DAN SAYAR KANWAR MALE OBCNCL SCIENCE

25 DHANA KUMARI DINDOR MEETHA LAL DINDOR RADHA DEVI DINDOR FEMALE ST ARTS

26 DIKSHA KAWARLAL HEMLATA FEMALE SC SCIENCE

27 DIKSHA BHAVSAR VINOD BHAVSAR PREMLATA BHAVSAR FEMALE OBCNCL ARTS

28 DINESH RABARI ARJUN REBARI GITA DEVI MALE OBCNCL ARTS

29 DISHA YADAV MANILAL YADAV GEETA YADAV FEMALE SC ARTS

30 DIYA PANDYA SATISH CHANDRA PANDYA VANITA PANDYA FEMALE EWS COMMERCE

31 DIYA VYAS DEEPAK VYAS JAYSHRI VYAS FEMALE EWS ARTS

32 DONA SHAH SANJAY SHAH SHEETAL SHAH FEMALE EWS ARTS

33 FARHIN KHAN KIFAYAT ULLA PARVEEN BEE FEMALE GEN COMMERCE

34 FARHIN KOUSAR SHAKIL MOHAMMED SHABANA FEMALE GEN SCIENCE

35 FATEMA BI AABIDULLA KHAN SALMA BI FEMALE GEN ARTS

36 GOVIND NINAMA BAHADUR NINAMA LALITA DEVI MALE ST ARTS

37 GULFIZA MIR ASMUTULLA NASIM AKHATAR FEMALE GEN ARTS

38 HARSH PANDYA MAHESH PANDYA NANDA DEVI PANDYA MALE EWS SCIENCE

39 HEMANT FERA NARAYAN FERA KANTA DEVI FERA MALE ST SCIENCE

40 HITESH BHAMAT LAXMAN LAL BHAMAT SAVITA DEVI MALE ST ARTS

41 HUMERA NOOR ILIYAS MOHAMMAD FARZANA BEE FEMALE GEN SCIENCE

42 INDARMAL MEENA SHANTI LAL MEENA RUPA BAI MALE ST ARTS

43 INDRAVATI BAPU LAL GURU BASANTI FEMALE SC ARTS

44 JAGDISH RAMESH ITRI MALE ST ARTS

45 JASPAL NINAMA SATISH NINAMA TARA DEVI MALE ST ARTS

46 JAY RATHORE HARISH CHANDRA RATHORE KIRAN RATHORE MALE OBC COMMERCE

47 JETHI PRABHU RAM BHANWARI DEVI MALE SC ARTS

48 JITENDRA KUMAR CHANDEL JASVANT CHANDEL PEMI CHANDEL MALE MBC SCIENCE

49 JUHI PATHAN BABAR KHAN NASIM BANO FEMALE EWS ARTS

50 KAILASH KUMAR LAL SHANKAR KATARA SHARDA MALE ST SCIENCE
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51 KALPESH GANAWA LAXMAN GANAWA KANTA DEVI GANAWA MALE ST ARTS

52 KALYAN SINGH BHURIYA NARSINGH BHURIYA BIJALI DEVI MALE ST ARTS

53 KARAN SINGH KATARA BHIMA KATARA DHIRA MALE ST SCIENCE

54 KAUSHIK VYAS SATYENDRA VYAS MAYA VYAS MALE GEN COMMERCE

55 KHUSHBOO SHAH VASUDEV SHAH GYANTI DEVI FEMALE GEN ARTS

56 KIRAN BALA TAILOR GOPAL TAILOR PUSHPA TAILOR FEMALE OBCNCL ARTS

57 KULDEEP SEVAK VINOD SEVAK SHARMILA DEVI SEVAK MALE OBCNCL ARTS

58 KULDEEP SINGH RATHOR SURENDRA SINGH RATHOR KIRAN RATHOR MALE GEN ARTS

59 LALITA DAMOR PHOOLSHANKER DAMOR SAVITA FEMALE ST ARTS

60 LAXMAN LAL MACHHAR MANGU MACHHAR PUNI MACHHAR MALE ST ARTS

61 LEELA SUMERA RAM MUNNI FEMALE OBCNCL ARTS

62 MADHU KUMARI YADAV VITTHAL YADAV KANTA YADAV FEMALE SC ARTS

63 MAHESH BAMANIYA MOHAN LAL BAMANIYA KURA DEVI MALE ST ARTS

64 MAHESH KUMAR YADAV DASHRATH LAL YADAV FULI DEVI MALE SC ARTS

65 MANAS JOSHI PRAVEEN JOSHI SHANTI JOSHI MALE EWS COMMERCE

66 MANISH AD VALJI AD PUNI AD MALE ST ARTS

67 MANISHA SALVI PRAMOD SALVI BASANTI DEVI FEMALE SC ARTS

68 MAYUR MEHTA HIMMATRAM MEHTA BHARTI MEHTA MALE GEN SCIENCE

69 MEETRAJ JHALA RAJMAL JHALA SEEMA MALE SC SCIENCE

70 MEHTAB ZAKIR HUSEN SAMINA BEE FEMALE OBCNCL ARTS

71 MITALI JAIN ASHOK JAIN SULAKSHNA JAIN FEMALE EWS SCIENCE

72 MONIKA BHAVSAR VISHANU BHAVSAR SANGEETA BHAVSAR FEMALE OBCNCL ARTS

73 MUKESH RAWAT MOHAN LAL RAWAT RAJU DEVI MALE ST COMMERCE

74 NANDANI TELI DILIP KUMAR TELI LALITA TELI FEMALE OBCNCL ARTS

75 NANDESH DINDOR VEER SINGH DINDOR SHANTI DEVI MALE ST ARTS

76 NARMADA KUMARI REBARI BHANVAR LAL REBARI DAI FEMALE MBCNCL ARTS

77 NEELAM PATIDAR NATHU PATIDAR ASHA PATIDAR FEMALE OBCNCL SCIENCE

78 NIDHI PANCHAL RAJESH KUMAR ISHWARI FEMALE OBCNCL ARTS

79 NIKITA SONI GOPAL SONI URMILA SONI FEMALE GEN SCIENCE

80 NILESH CHARPOTA LAXMAN LAL CHARPOTA KALI MALE ST ARTS

81 NILESH DAMOR GAUTAM LAL DAMOR PAYARI DEVI DAMOR MALE ST ARTS

82 NILESH KATARA KALU RAM KATARA SITA MALE ST ARTS

83 NIRMLA KUMARI MITHA LAL MANJU DEVI FEMALE SC ARTS

84 NITESH THANU KIRPA MALE ST ARTS

85 NITESH MAIDA MAVAJI MAIDA CHAMPA DEVI MALE ST COMMERCE

86 PANCHAM LOHAR LAXMILAL LOHAR DAYAVATI LOHAR MALE OBCNCL ARTS

87 PARAS AHARI KAVA AHARI RAKMI DEVI MALE ST ARTS

88 PARMESH MAIDA SUKHLAL MAIDA VASANTA MAIDA MALE ST ARTS

89 PAVAN KATARA KACHARU KATARA RAMILA DEVI MALE ST SCIENCE

90 PAYAL KUMARI MUKESH BHAVNA DEVI FEMALE ST ARTS

91 POOJA JAIN NARESH JAIN HEMLATA JAIN FEMALE EWS ARTS

92 POONAM KATARA JAGDISH KATARA SAVITA DEVI FEMALE ST SCIENCE

93 PRACHI GUPTA VIRENDRA GUPTA MANISHA GUPTA FEMALE GEN SCIENCE

94 PRACHI PANDYA BALKRISHNA PANDYA KALPANA PANDYA FEMALE GEN SCIENCE

95 PRACHI RATHORE MANGI LAL SHANTI RATHORE FEMALE OBCNCL ARTS

96 PRANJAL PRIYA ACHARYA MUKESH CHANDRA ACHARYA KALPANA DEVI ACHARYA FEMALE GEN ARTS

97 PRATIK RAYAKWAL RAMAN LAL RAYAKWAL SHANTI MALE SC ARTS

98 PRAVEEN DURGA DAS PUSHPA DEVI MALE SC ARTS

99 PRITISHA PANCHAL MAHESH PANCHAL NIRMALA DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL ARTS

100 PRIYA YADAV MANILAL LEELA FEMALE SC ARTS

101 PUNAMCHAND PARGI DAMANA MANGLI MALE ST ARTS

102 RAGINI GURJAR BAPU LAL GURJAR BHURI GURJAR FEMALE OBCNCL ARTS

103 RAHUL MEGHWAL BALURAM SHYAMA BAI MALE SC ARTS

104 RAM LAL GANAVA MANI LAL GANAVA VELAN DEVI MALE ST ARTS



105 RAM LAL MEENA LALU JI MEENA DEVLI BAI MALE ST ARTS

106 RAVINA PATEL GOTAM PATEL LEELA FEMALE OBCNCL ARTS

107 REENA NINAMA GAUTAM NINAMA ASHA NINAMA FEMALE ST ARTS

108 RITIKA VARMA PRAVIN VARMA MAMTA VARMA FEMALE OBCNCL SCIENCE

109 RITU KUMARI MEENA SURESH KUMAR MEENA NANDEE BAI FEMALE ST ARTS

110 ROHIT MUKESH CHANDRA LALITA MALE MBCNCL SCIENCE

111 RONIKA RATHOD RANJEET SINGH RATHOD MOHAN KUNWAR FEMALE EWS SCIENCE

112 RUBEE PARVAZ NIZAM HUSSAIN KHAN TASLIM BEE FEMALE GEN ARTS

113 SACHIN DARJI KRISHN DARJI RAJESHWARI DARJI MALE OBCNCL SCIENCE

114 SAKSHI JANGID SUBHASH JANGID GAYATRI JANGID FEMALE OBCNCL SCIENCE

115 SANDEEP BHATIYA RAJENDRA BHATIYA MANJU BHATIYA MALE OBCNCL ARTS

116 SANJAY MEENA MOHAN JI MEENA PUSHPA DEVI MALE ST ARTS

117 SANJAY PANCHOLI NARESH CHANDRA PANCHOLI SHAKUNTALA PANCHOLI MALE EWS SCIENCE

118 SANJAY YADAV VITHALA YADAV RUPEE DEVI MALE SC COMMERCE

119 SARA JOSHI NAVNEET JOSHI SANTOSH JOSHI FEMALE GEN ARTS

120 SHAKTI SINGH SHAKTAWAT HINDU SINGH SHAKTAWAT HAR KUNWAR MALE GEN ARTS

121 SHANTI LAL DAMOR KALURAM DAMOR KALI DEVI MALE ST ARTS

122 SHANTI YADAV MOGJI YADAV LAKSHMI YADAV FEMALE SC ARTS

123 SHEETAL MAIDA MANSINGH MAIDA VALI PARGI FEMALE ST SCIENCE

124 SHIVLAL MAKWANA KAMLA SHANKAR MAKWANA KAVITA DEVI MALE ST ARTS

125 SHIVNARAYAN GURJAR DASHRATH GURJAR KALA BAI MALE MBCNCL ARTS

126 SONALI SEVAK RAMESH CHANDRA SEVAK BHAVNA DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL ARTS

127 SONALI SHRIMAL SUNIL SHRIMAL SUNITA SHRIMAL FEMALE OBCNCL ARTS

128 SUNITA KUMARI HEERA LAL KANKU FEMALE ST SCIENCE

129 TARA KACHAVA RAJU KACHAVA KAILASH KACHAVA FEMALE OBCNCL ARTS

130 TEENA YADAV NARAYANLAL YADAV RAMEELA DEVI FEMALE SC ARTS

131 TEHZIB ABDUL MATIN REHANA BEE FEMALE OBCNCL ARTS

132 THAVAR CHAND MEENA DHULJI MEENA DHANKI DEVI MALE ST ARTS

133 URMILA SHAMBHU LAL KALI FEMALE ST SCIENCE

134 VANSH TAILOR DINESH CHANDRA TAILOR NEELAM TAILOR MALE OBCNCL ARTS

135 VARSHA PRAJAPAT DALCHAND PRAJAPAT LILA PRAJAPAT FEMALE OBCNCL ARTS

136 VIDHI PANCHAL BALMUKUND RANJNA PANCHAL FEMALE OBCNCL ARTS

137 VIDYA BUNKER DEVILAL SAGAR DEVI FEMALE SC ARTS

138 VIJETA TELI LAXMAN LAL TELI SUKHI TELI FEMALE OBCNCL ARTS

139 VIKAS SISODIYA RATAN LAL SISODIYA MANJU SISODIYA MALE SC SCIENCE

140 VINEET BHOI DINESH BHOI TULSI BHOI MALE OBCNCL ARTS

141 VIRENDRA DINDOR BADIYA DINDOR JAMANA DINDOR MALE ST ARTS

142 VISHAKHA JOSHI NARESH JOSHI MAMTA JOSHI FEMALE EWS ARTS

143 VIVIDHA KALAL MUKESH KALAL SUNITA DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL ARTS

144 YANIKA PANCHAL DEVENDRA PANCHAL KALPANA PANCHAL FEMALE OBC ARTS

145 YATIKA PANCHAL MANOJ PANCHAL PREMBALA PANCHAL FEMALE OBCNCL ARTS

146 YOGENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT HARI SINGH CHUNDAWAT MADAN KUNWAR MALE EWS ARTS

147 YUTHIKA SINGH RATHOD JAIDEEP SINGH RATHOD DEEPAK KANWAR FEMALE GEN ARTS


